Bid Amounts for Sanitary Sewer Conversion at Belfair Park & Ride
Bid Opening on May 25, 2023 at 3:00 PM

Name of Bidder

Russ Contruction

Pape & Sons Construction
Northwest Cascade
Rodarte Construction
Rognlin's Inc.

Nova Contracting Inc.

Amount

$129,657.50
$172,732.00
$199,640.00
$201,810.00
$230,020.00
$285,355.00

Date & Time Bid Received

5/25/2023 @ 2:47 PM
5/25/2023 @ 2:48 PM
5/25/2023 @ 2:28 PM
5/25/2023 @ 2:44 PM
5/25/2023 @ 2:48 PM
5/25/2023 @ 11:28 AM
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