Bid Amounts for Sanitary Sewer Conversion at Belfair Park & Ride Bid Opening on May 25, 2023 at 3:00 PM

Name of Bidder	<u>Amount</u>	Date & Time Bid Received
Russ Contruction	\$129,657.50	5/25/2023 @ 2:47 PM
Pape & Sons Construction	\$172,732.00	5/25/2023 @ 2:48 PM
Northwest Cascade	\$199,640.00	5/25/2023 @ 2:28 PM
Rodarte Construction	\$201,810.00	5/25/2023 @ 2:44 PM
Rognlin's Inc.	\$230,020.00	5/25/2023 @ 2:48 PM
Nova Contracting Inc.	\$285,355.00	5/25/2023 @ 11:28 AM